BHAET I

" g
o e £
TREWR
S
+ELRE
FRAA
B2 F &

3 WAL S
By
&M+ A g
BERFE
%34 3 8 1%
A H 85 3R 05
$IB T B

GOOD CHOICE
RESTAURANT

%8 #T Pre-order

Spareribs in Pumpkin

Duck Stuffed with “Eight-treasures”

Deep Fried Boneless Chicken Stuffed with Sticky Rice
Stewed Pork Trotters in Brown Sauce

Deep Fried Squab (each)

Deep Fried Crab Claw with Shrimp Paste (each)

88 & Appetizer

Sliced Marinated Beef with Jelly Fish

Smoked Bean Curd with Jelly Fish

Boneless Chicken with Sesame Qil & Jelly Fish
Dry Garlic Spareribs

Minced Beef with Lettuce Wrap

Deep Fried Vegetable Spring Roll (2 Pcs)
Deep Fried Won Ton

% ~ % # Soup

Pork Tripe & Preserved Veg in White Pepper Soup
Crab Meat and Fish Maw Soup

Minced Beef and Parsley Soup

Egg Swirl Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Seafood & Tofu Soup

Seafood Hot & Sour Soup

Seafood Won Ton Soup

1§ 84K £ IR % 47 %= Tax not Included. Prices subject to change without prior notice

39.80
75.80
50.80
32.80
31.80

6.75

21.80
21.80
21.80
21.80
21.80

4.50
17.80

o] (S)

23.80
22.80
17.80
20.80
20.80
20.80
12.80

(M)

28.80
28.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
26.80
19.80

August 2023

R (L)

45.80
43.80
34.80
34.80
34.80
34.80
26.80



i TR B F
% B ¥
2B F RIE
B Xk 3R

XO &% % F
# 2 8f ok

B 4y Pk
& 92 3

e NN

AT h RB(=R)
EEFEEHE

B 4B 42 78

SR A i
R IEF#
ER N Y
1B

#FEita
B i
AR # R
R R ¥

W 8% #8 Seafood

Pan Fried Prawns and Scallop

Stir Fried Shrimps with Eggs

Golden Jumbo Prawns

Deep Fried Prawns with Sweet & Sour
étir Fried Scallop with XO Sauce

Deep Fried Squids with Peppery Salt

Stir Fried Sliced Filet Fish with Vegetables
Deep Fried Filet Fish with Peppery Salt
Pan Fried Fish Maw with Scrambled Eggs

P8 ~ B # Duck, Chicken

Beijing Duck (2 courses)
Traditaional Baked Chicken with Salt

BBQ Duck

Baked Free Range Chicken with Salt

Deep Fried Crispy Chicken

Chicken with Green Onion and Ginger
Breaded Lemon Chicken

Honey Garlic Boneless Chicken

Spicy Pepper Chicken

Sautéed Boneless Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken

1§84 & £ IR % 47 % Tax not Included. Prices subject to change without prior notice

33.80
23.80
41.80
25.80
31.80
25.80
26.80
26.80
25.80

85.80
39.80
¥ % (half)
28.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
24.80
24.80
25.80
25.80
24.80

2 % (whole)
56.80
39.80
39.80
39.80

August 2023



#H P FAE A
N A
HF+ A
amil A
g+ A
AHREHESEY
HFEBT

R 3 RN
g ROEN
#HEXFH A
EN NN E R

#%52%
HRERA
rizBEizRY
AMBELE
o %z
#Hidfot s
#itiZAe % 2
REZE
mezA
Ry dEF2B
42923 F 2 8
AR F2AE
ABREZ M2

2~ # 4 #4 Beef & Pork

Stir Fried Bitter Melon & Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Sautéed Beef with Gai Lan

Sautéed Beef with Black Bean & Pepper Sauce
Sautéed Beef with Broccoli

Curry Beef

Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork with Lychee

Honey Garlic Spareribs

Pork Chop in Gourmet Sauce

Pork Chop with peppery Salt

Braised Pork Belly with Preserved Vegetable or Taro Root
Steamed Minced Pork with Chestnut & Dried Squid

#&% % 2 /8 # Vegetables & Tofu

Stir Fried Pea Tip with Garlic

Stir Fried Gai Lan with Garlic

Baby Pak Choy & Bean Curd Layer in Broth

Buddha’s Feast

Pan Fried Spiced Green Bean with Minced Pork

Pan Fried Green Bean with Minced Pork & Preserved Veg
Stir Fried Bitter Melon & Long Green Bean in Black Bean
Ma Po Tofu (Spicy)

Deep Fried Tofu with Peppery Salt

Deep Fried Egg Tofu

Braised Egg Tofu with Vegetable

Braised Eggplant & Tofu with Minced Pork

Mustard Green with Thousand Year Egg & Salty Egg in Broth

18 B4o B B B % 47# % Taxnot Included. Prices subject to change without prior notice

25.80
24.80
24.80

24.80
25.80

24.80
24.80

24.80
24.80
25.80
25.80

27.80
24.80

25.80
24.80

24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
26.80
24.80

August 2023



L E5#RFR
2R4A%
HERED AT
4r)2 2 B yiih
N2 B %
FE+AH4 T
%4 KRB R
Nz F %
Re#E2B R

B AR

i A9 R vk AR
HHE QWA
iy

X B #4500 4R
78 52 27 4R

% 1 2 4R

L B8 Y
83 % 1) 48

W 3% 17 48
Ny |

R A= T
FEFT
By 4

F 47 48
%9 o

% 43 #4 Hot Pot

Eggplants with Minced Pork & Tofu
Sautéed Beef with Ginger and Green Onion
Braised Beef Brisket with Radish Hot Pot
Braised Filet Fish with Tofu

Assorted Meat & Seafood with Tofu
Sautéed Beef in Satay Sauce with Vermicelli
Jumbo Shrimp with Vermicelli Hot Pot
Braised Sacllop, Eggplants and Egg Tofu
Diced Chicken & Tofu with Salty Fish

# ~ 28 ~ 42 % Noodle & Rice

Good Choice Fried Rice (Assorted Seafood & Meat)
Spicy Sampan Style Fried Rice with Chinese Sausages
Fried Rice with Egg Whites & Dried Scallop

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken with Salty Fish Fried Rice

Fukien Style Deluxe Seafood Fried Rice

Yang-Chow Fried Rice

Pan Fried Sticky Rice with Perserved Meats

Good Choice Chow Mein (Assorted Seafood & Meat)
Seafood Chow Mein

Stir Fried Beef with Flat Rice Noodle with Soya Sauce
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Shrimps & Swirl Egg
Stir Fried Beef and Vegetable with Flat Rice Noodle
Singaporean Fried Vermicelli

Pan Fried E-Fu Noodle

Steamed Rice (Bowl)

18 4o B B % 47# % Taxnot Included. Prices subject to change without prior notice

26.80
24.80
26.80
25.80
26.80
24.80
42.80
28.80
28.80

25.80
24.80

26.80
22.80

25.80
24.80
22.80
22.80
27.80
28.80
24.80
25.80
24.80
24.80
22.80

2.50

August 2023



