

#### 預訂 Pre-order

南瓜排骨盅	Spareribs in Pumpkin	39.80		
八寶鴨	Duck Stuffed with "Eight-treasures"	75.80		
窩燒雞	Deep Fried Boneless Chicken Stuffed with Sticky Rice	50.80		
紅燒元碲	Stewed Pork Trotters in Brown Sauce	32.80		
紅燒乳鴿皇	Deep Fried Squab (each)	31.80		
酥炸蟹鉗	Deep Fried Crab Claw with Shrimp Paste (each)	6.75		
	頭盤 Appetizer			
海蜇扦牛展	Sliced Marinated Beef with Jelly Fish	21.80		
海蜇拼素鹅	Smoked Bean Curd with Jelly Fish	21.80		
香麻手撕雞	Boneless Chicken with Sesame Oil & Jelly Fish	21.80		
蒜子乾骨	Dry Garlic Spareribs	21.80		
牛髫生菜包	Minced Beef with Lettuce Wrap	21.80		
素菜春卷	Deep Fried Vegetable Spring Roll (2 Pcs)	4.50		
脆皮雲吞	Deep Fried Won Ton	17.80		
	湯、羹類 Soup	×]•(S)	∲(M)	大(L)
胡椒豬肚湯	Pork Tripe & Preserved Veg in White Pepper Soup	23.80	28.80	45.80
蟹肉鱼肚羹	Crab Meat and Fish Maw Soup	22.80	28.80	43.80
西湖牛肉羹	Minced Beef and Parsley Soup	17.80	26.80	34.80
雞茸栗米羹	Egg Swirl Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	20.80	26.80	34.80
海鲜豆腐湯	Seafood & Tofu Soup	20.80	26.80	34.80
金牌酸辣湯	Seafood Hot & Sour Soup	20.80	26.80	34.80
鲜蝦雲吞湯	Seafood Won Ton Soup	12.80	19.80	26.80



# 海鲜類 Seafood

油泡明蝦球带子	Pan Fried Prawns and Scallop	33.80	
滑蛋炒鲜蝦仁	Stir Fried Shrimps with Eggs	23.80	
金沙珍寶大蝦	Golden Jumbo Prawns	41.80	
酥炸蝦球	Deep Fried Prawns with Sweet & Sour	25.80	
XO 醬炒帶子	Stir Fried Scallop with XO Sauce	31.80	
椒鹽鲜魷	Deep Fried Squids with Peppery Salt	25.80	
碧綠炒班球	Stir Fried Sliced Filet Fish with Vegetables	26.80	
椒鹽班球	Deep Fried Filet Fish with Peppery Salt	26.80	
炒桂花鱼肚	Pan Fried Fish Maw with Scrambled Eggs	25.80	
	鴨、雞類 Duck, Chicken		
北京片皮鸭(二食)	Beijing Duck (2 courses)	85.80	
正宗古法鹽焗雞	Traditaional Baked Chicken with Salt	39.80	
		半隻(half)	全隻(whole)
明爐燒鴨	BBQ Duck	28.80	56.80
鹽焗走地雞	Baked Free Range Chicken with Salt	22.80	39.80
脆皮炸子雞	Deep Fried Crispy Chicken	22.80	39.80
薑葱霸王雞	Chicken with Green Onion and Ginger	22.80	39.80
檸檬酥雞	Breaded Lemon Chicken	24.80	
蒜子蜜汁雞	Honey Garlic Boneless Chicken	24.80	
碧緑川椒雞	Spicy Pepper Chicken	25.80	
豉椒炒雞球	Sautéed Boneless Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	25.80	
菠蘿咕嚕雞	Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken	24.80	



牛、豬肉類 Beef & Pork

25.80 24.80 24.80
24.80
24.80
25.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
25.80
25.80
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

# 時菜豆腐類 Vegetables & Tofu

蒜茸豆苗	Stir Fried Pea Tip with Garlic	27.80
蒜茸芥蘭	Stir Fried Gai Lan with Garlic	24.80
上湯腐皮浸菜苗	Baby Pak Choy & Bean Curd Layer in Broth	25.80
鼎湖羅漢上素	Buddha's Feast	24.80
	Duulla S Feast	
千扁四季豆	Pan Fried Spiced Green Bean with Minced Pork	24.80
欖菜肉鬆四季豆	Pan Fried Green Bean with Minced Pork & Preserved Veg	24.80
豉汁涼瓜四季豆	Stir Fried Bitter Melon & Long Green Bean in Black Bean	24.80
麻婆豆腐	Ma Po Tofu (Spicy)	24.80
椒鹽豆腐	Deep Fried Tofu with Peppery Salt	24.80
風沙亚子豆腐	Deep Fried Egg Tofu	24.80
紅燒玉子豆腐	Braised Egg Tofu with Vegetable	24.80
肉碎茄子豆腐	Braised Eggplant & Tofu with Minced Pork	26.80
金銀蛋浸芥胆	Mustard Green with Thousand Year Egg & Salty Egg in Broth	24.80



### 煲仔類 Hot Pot

魚香茄子煲	Eggplants with Minced Pork & Tofu	26.80
薑葱牛肉煲	Sautéed Beef with Ginger and Green Onion	24.80
柱候蘿蔔牛腩煲	Braised Beef Brisket with Radish Hot Pot	26.80
紅燒豆腐班腩煲	Braised Filet Fish with Tofu	25.80
八珍豆腐煲	Assorted Meat & Seafood with Tofu	26.80
沙爹牛肉粉絲煲	Sautéed Beef in Satay Sauce with Vermicelli	24.80
籽絲大蝦煲	Jumbo Shrimp with Vermicelli Hot Pot	42.80
川味三子煲	Braised Sacllop, Eggplants and Egg Tofu	28.80
咸魚雞粒豆腐煲	Diced Chicken & Tofu with Salty Fish	28.80

## お、麵、飯類 Noodle & Rice

招牌炒飯	Good Choice Fried Rice (Assorted Seafood & Meat)	25.80
避風塘臘味炒飯	Spicy Sampan Style Fried Rice with Chinese Sausages	24.80
瑶柱蛋白炒飯	Fried Rice with Egg Whites & Dried Scallop	26.80
難絲炒飯	Shredded Chicken Fried Rice	22.80
咸鱼雞粒炒飯	Chicken with Salty Fish Fried Rice	25.80
福建炒飯	Fukien Style Deluxe Seafood Fried Rice	24.80
楊州炒飯	Yang-Chow Fried Rice	22.80
生炒糯米飯	Pan Fried Sticky Rice with Perserved Meats	22.80
好彩炒麵	Good Choice Chow Mein (Assorted Seafood & Meat)	27.80
海鲜炒麵	Seafood Chow Mein	28.80
乾炒牛河	Stir Fried Beef with Flat Rice Noodle with Soya Sauce	24.80
滑蛋蝦仁炒河	Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Shrimps & Swirl Egg	25.80
菜遠牛河	Stir Fried Beef and Vegetable with Flat Rice Noodle	24.80
星洲炒米	Singaporean Fried Vermicelli	24.80
干燒伊麵	Pan Fried E-Fu Noodle	22.80
絲苗白飯	Steamed Rice (Bowl)	2.50